Osterreichischer Schiitzenbund
1. WM Qalifikation
Armbrust 10m + 30m

10 05-11 05 2008 Kapfenberg

10M ARMBRUST TAG 1

Manner
1. Lampl Thomas Niederosterreich 98 97 98 97 95 96 581
2. Bichler Markus Tirol 96 97 94 98 97 97 579
3. Krumphuber Wolfgang Oberdsterreich 97 97 98 98 95 94 579
4. Kristandl Manfred Steiermark 94 94 96 98 98 93 573
5. M6lg Christian Tirol 96 93 96 97 90 91 563
6. Zehetner Walter Oberoésterreich 90 97 97 92 91 91 558
Frauen
1. Deiser Desiree Karnten 99 95 96 95 - - 385
2. Untertrifaller Eva Tirol 97 94 97 95 - - 383
3. Time Regina Oberoésterreich 95 95 94 91 - - 375
4. Gratzenberger Karin Wien 89 93 93 95 - - 370
Junioren U23
1. Time Bernhard Oberoésterreich 97 97 97 98 98 99 586
2. Schreimeier Andrea Steiermark 99 99 95 98 98 97 586
3. Peer Franziska Tirol 98 95 97 96 96 96 578
4. Jansenberger Anna Steiermark 93 96 97 96 97 92 571
5. Loibnegger Karin Steiermark 91 95 93 93 97 96 565
6. Wollhofen Richard Oberoésterreich 94 94 94 94 93 95 564
7. Enser Herbert Oberdsterreich 90 91 97 95 91 94 558
Junioren
1. Walkobinger Thomas Oberdsterreich 90 95 95 095 - - 375
2. Enser Cornelia Oberdsterreich 93 93 94 92 - - 372
3. Schwarzl David Steiermark 93 93 93 91 - - 370
4. Muhlehner Andreas Oberésterreich 91 92 91 94 - - 368
5. Wimpissinger Stefan Tirol 96 95 89 88 - - 368



30 M ARMBRUST TAG 1

Offene Klasse

1. M6lg Christian
2. Bichler Markus
3. Lampl Thomas

4. Schwaiger Max

5. Hausegger Harald
6. Graser Alexander

Junioren U23

1. Wollhofer Richard
2. Enser Herbert

Junioren

1. Wimpissinger Stefan
2. Walkobinger Thomas
3. Muhlehner Andreas
4. Bichler Klaus

Tirol

Tirol
Niederosterreich
Steiermark
Steiermark
Steiermark

Oberdsterreich
Oberdsterreich

Tirol
Oberdésterreich
Oberdésterreich
Steiermark

278
280
283
271
262
229

276
274

262
259
262
264

293
290
280
280
288
282

283
276

274
276
272
257

571
570
563
551
550
511

559
550

536
535
534
521



10M ARMBRUST TAG 2

Méanner

1. Lampl Thomas

2. Krumphuber Wolfgang
3. Molg Christian

4. Zehetner Walter

5. Bichler Markus

Frauen

1. Time Regina

2. Deiser Desiree

3. Untertrifaller Eva
4. Gratzenberger Karin

Junioren U23

1. Time Bernhard

2. Schreimeier Andrea
3. Peer Franziska

4. Jansenberger Anna

5. Enser Herbert

6. Wollhofen Richard

Junioren

1. Walkobinger Thomas
2. Enser Cornelia

3. Wimpissinger Stefan
4. Muhlehner Andreas
5. Schwarzl David

Niederosterreich
Oberoésterreich
Tirol
Oberdsterreich
Tirol

Oberdsterreich
Karnten

Tirol

Wien

Oberésterreich
Steiermark
Tirol
Steiermark
Oberdsterreich
Oberdésterreich

Oberdsterreich
Oberdésterreich
Tirol
Oberoésterreich
Steiermark

30M ARMBRUST TAG 2

Offene Klasse

1. Bichler Markus
2. Molg Christian
3. Lampl Thomas

4_ Schwaiger Max

5. Graser Alexander

Junioren

1. Muhlehner Andreas
2. Walkobinger Thomas
3. Wimpissinger Stefan
4. Bichler Klaus

Tirol

Tirol
Niederosterreich
Steiermark
Steiermark

Oberdsterreich
Oberdésterreich
Tirol
Steiermark

96
97
95
94
95

98
96
100
92

96
99
94
92
90
95

95
95
96
87
94

97
94
97
93
97

95
96
92
96

94
97
96
97
95
92

96
96
91
90
89

99
96
96
97
95

98
97
99
95

99
97
96
97
96
96

94
90
92
92
82

285
278
278
272
257

269
263
270
257

99
97
92
94
91

98
97
95
94

96
94
96
95
95
92

95
96
96
90
80

287
290
286
275
288

273
274
258
247

99
95
93
96
93

99
94
95
95
98
96

100
99
96
95
95

98
92
95
95
96
97

572
568
564
547
545

542
537
528
504

590
578
569
569
566

389
386
386
377

582
573
572
571
570
568

380
377
375
359
345



